
2026 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2026 Livestock Judging

Date: 03/26/2026
Division: Senior-High

TEAM SCORES

Members: Hanley, Zalen
Williams, Bristol
Vinyard, Mathew
Black, Bella

Coach: John Wiggins
Agent: John Wiggins

1st Place Score: 1165 MonroeCounty:

Team Name: Monroe Senior-High Team D

Members: Lawson, Carrie Ruth
Snapp, Maggie
Webb, Shelbie
Wolford, Ainsley

Coach: Blake Ramsey
Agent: Blake Ramsey

2nd Place Score: 1164 HawkinsCounty:

Team Name: Hawkins Senior-High Team A

Members: Anderson, Tate
Clendenen, Isabel
Lincomfelt, Lauren
Silver, Liza

Coach: Mari Wyatt
Agent: Mari Wyatt

3rd Place Score: 1154 LoudonCounty:

Team Name: Loudon Senior-High Team A

Members: Bruce, Brylyn
Lanzilotta, Madalyn
Tomamichel, Jack
Troglin, Seth

Coach: Sophie Hassler
Agent: Sophie Hassler

4th Place Score: 1122 CumberlandCounty:

Team Name: Cumberland Senior-High Team A

Members: Brown, Baylee
Massengill, Daniel
Ogan, Alice
Thomas, Shollie

Coach: Breeanna Stanford
Agent: Breeanna Stanford

5th Place Score: 1115 AndersonCounty:

Team Name: Anderson Senior-High Team A

HIGH INDIVIDUAL SCORES

Participant's Name Score County
1st: Snapp, Maggie 433.00 Hawkins

2nd: Black, Bella 426.00 Monroe

3rd: Troglin, Seth 426.00 Cumberland

4th: Houser, Abigayle 423.00 Bledsoe

5th: Carty, Callie 423.00 Unicoi

6th: Sane, Adalyn 422.00 Cocke

7th: Brown, Baylee 415.00 Anderson

8th: Pitcock, Clayton 408.00 Meigs

9th: Thomas, Ella 400.00 Anderson

10th: Cuyler, Emma 399.00 Monroe

OTHER TEAMS:

Number of teams participating:

Number of participants:

Number of counties participating:

19
83

17

Anderson Senior-High Team B - 3 Members

Monroe Senior-High Team B - 4 Members

Anderson Senior-High Team C - 3 Members

Monroe Senior-High Team E - 4 Members

Cumberland Senior-High Team B - 4 Members

Scott County Senior-High Team A - 3 Members

Cumberland Senior-High Team C - 3 Members

Senior-High Team A - 4 Members

Greene Senior-High Team A - 3 Members
Hawkins Senior-High Team B - 4 Members
Knox Senior-High Team A - 4 Members
Meigs Senior-High Team A - 4 Members
Meigs Senior-High Team B - 4 Members
Monroe Senior-High Team A - 4 Members



Ex # Contestant Name

2026 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2026 Livestock Judging Individual Judging Contest Results

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid & Legend

Official Placing
Penalty Points

4231
2 - 4 - 3

4312
3 - 3 - 3

1432
4 - 3 - 2

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8
3412

2 - 4 - 2
3241

3 - 5 - 2
1423

2 - 4 - 3
2134

2 - 2 - 2
4213

3 - 3 - 5

Rank

Judging Class Placings

J7 J8 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6

Judging Class Scores

J7 J8 R1 R2

Scores
Reasons

Total

Score
Judging

Total

Score
Reas

Division: Senior-High - Sorted By Total Score

County

J1-Performance Angus Heifers 1    J2-Breeding Ewes    J3-Yearling Does    J4-Dorper Ewes 1    J5-Breeding Gilts    J6-Dorper Rams
J7-Performance Angus Heifers 2    J8-Doe Kids    T1-Questions - Dorper Rams    T2-Questions - Performance  Angus Heifers

R3

Total

Score
Beef

Total

Score
Swine

R4

Total
Shp/Goat

ScoreT1 T2

Test
Scores

290 Snapp, Maggie 4231 2431 1432 3214 2431 1423 4331 3421 4213 50 32 50 38 39 50 34 50 41343 81Hawkins 50 40
322 Black, Bella 4231 4213 4132 3214 3421 1423 4262 3412 2413 50 38 46 38 45 50 32 47 44346 87Monroe 40 40
270 Troglin, Seth 2413 3214 1432 3214 2431 1423 4263 2314 4123 45 29 50 38 39 50 48 47 44346 88Cumberland 40 40

263 Houser, Abigayle 4231 4321 1432 2431 3421 4123 4234 2143 1432 50 47 50 32 45 48 48 33 45353 87Bledsoe 50 20

341 Carty, Callie 4213 4213 1432 3124 2143 1423 4235 3421 2413 47 38 50 40 27 50 34 47 46333 89Unicoi 50 40

265 Sane, Adalyn 4231 3241 1432 4231 3241 1423 4226 2431 2413 50 35 50 38 50 50 42 47 46362 90Cocke 30 30
251 Brown, Baylee 4231 2341 1423 3241 3241 1432 4157 2431 4123 50 29 48 42 50 47 42 47 24355 49Anderson 30 30

307 Pitcock, Clayton 4231 1423 1432 3124 3214 1423 4088 4213 4123 50 35 50 40 48 50 38 47 38358 80Meigs 30 20

257 Thomas, Ella 4321 4132 1432 1324 3241 4213 4009 3241 2143 46 47 50 34 50 42 40 41 30350 55Anderson 30 20

315 Cuyler, Emma 2431 2134 1432 3214 3214 1423 39910 1234 2413 48 20 50 38 48 50 48 47 40349 80Monroe 40 10
353 Woods, Ben 4231 3124 1432 3124 3421 1423 39411 4213 1324 50 32 50 40 45 50 38 19 38324 74Union 40 30

273 Harden, Colton 4321 3421 1432 4321 3241 1243 39312 3421 1234 46 44 50 46 50 46 34 27 38343 73Cumberland 20 30

342 Shults, Levi 4231 4123 1432 1432 3214 1243 38913 4231 2134 50 41 50 38 48 46 36 30 44339 84Unicoi 30 20

302 Anderson, Tate 4213 2134 1432 4231 3421 1423 38914 3124 4123 47 20 50 38 45 50 42 47 41339 83Loudon 40 10
258 Torkelson, Vaeya 2413 3412 4132 3241 2143 1243 38915 3142 4213 45 47 46 42 27 46 36 50 28339 53Anderson 20 30

305 Silver, Liza 4231 2431 4132 2314 1324 4123 38616 4321 1234 50 32 46 30 31 48 32 27 42296 82Loudon 50 40

262 Phillips, Elijah 2341 3124 1342 3412 2431 2143 38317 3421 4132 42 32 47 50 39 40 34 39 28323 53Anderson 30 30

289 Lawson, Carrie Ruth 2413 1432 1432 3214 2413 4123 38118 3241 2134 45 41 50 38 29 48 40 30 38321 68Hawkins 40 20
278 Bow, Saylor 2413 1432 4312 3124 2413 1423 38119 1243 1423 45 41 39 40 29 50 46 41 36331 68Cumberland 40 10

340 Salley, Colton 2413 1423 1432 3241 2341 1423 38020 3412 4132 45 35 50 42 47 50 32 39 38340 72Sullivan 20 20

324 Williams, Bristol 4231 3241 4312 3214 4312 1423 37921 3214 1432 50 35 39 38 30 50 44 33 35319 72Monroe 40 20

303 Clendenen, Isabel 2431 4132 4132 1432 4321 1243 37922 2134 4123 48 47 46 38 37 46 50 47 43359 83Loudon 20 0
300 Lumpkins, Claire 4213 2341 1432 3241 3421 2413 37823 4213 4132 47 29 50 42 45 38 38 39 40328 78Knox 30 20

320 Smith, Colton 4123 3124 1432 4312 4321 4213 37724 1342 4213 40 32 50 48 37 42 38 50 32337 64Monroe 20 20

330 Melton, Lucas 4321 3241 1342 3214 1243 1423 37525 2143 2143 46 35 47 38 20 50 48 41 24325 54Monroe 40 10

294 McLain, Timber 2413 3241 1432 3214 4321 1423 37226 3412 2314 45 35 50 38 37 50 32 25 30312 63Hawkins 40 20
293 Collier, Ava 4213 1432 1432 2431 2413 1423 37127 4321 2134 47 41 50 32 29 50 32 30 35311 67Hawkins 40 20

314 Best, Jake 4213 2134 1432 3142 3421 1243 36728 3412 2143 47 20 50 46 45 46 32 41 40327 77Monroe 20 20

264 Maples, Sabrina 4231 2314 1423 3214 2143 1423 36429 2143 2134 50 23 48 38 27 50 48 30 43314 80Cocke 30 20

326 Ingram, Andrew 4132 2143 1432 3241 1423 1243 36330 3421 4123 36 23 50 42 15 46 34 47 33293 65Monroe 40 30
253 Ogan, Alice 4213 2314 1432 3214 3421 1243 36231 4213 2314 47 23 50 38 45 46 38 25 35312 60Anderson 40 10

301 Anderson, Ben 3421 3124 4132 3421 2143 1243 36232 4231 2413 40 32 46 48 27 46 36 47 39322 71Loudon 20 20

Printed 3/26/2026 4:00:24 PM
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2026 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2026 Livestock Judging Individual Judging Contest Results

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid & Legend

Official Placing
Penalty Points

4231
2 - 4 - 3

4312
3 - 3 - 3

1432
4 - 3 - 2

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8
3412

2 - 4 - 2
3241

3 - 5 - 2
1423

2 - 4 - 3
2134

2 - 2 - 2
4213

3 - 3 - 5
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J7 J8 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6

Judging Class Scores

J7 J8 R1 R2

Scores
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Score
Judging

Total

Score
Reas

Division: Senior-High - Sorted By Total Score

County

J1-Performance Angus Heifers 1    J2-Breeding Ewes    J3-Yearling Does    J4-Dorper Ewes 1    J5-Breeding Gilts    J6-Dorper Rams
J7-Performance Angus Heifers 2    J8-Doe Kids    T1-Questions - Dorper Rams    T2-Questions - Performance  Angus Heifers

R3

Total

Score
Beef

Total

Score
Swine

R4

Total
Shp/Goat

ScoreT1 T2

Test
Scores

327 Vinyard, Mathew 4231 1423 4213 4132 2413 4123 36033 2134 2143 50 35 35 42 29 48 50 41 38330 72Monroe 30 0
328 Ivens, Tanner 4231 2431 1324 3214 2413 1423 35834 2341 1432 50 32 42 38 29 50 44 33 28318 58Monroe 30 10
282 Hall, Lyndsey 4312 3214 1423 3214 3142 2143 35535 3421 2143 39 29 48 38 36 40 34 41 40305 70Fentress 30 20

276 Lyon, Kinsley 3412 3214 1432 4312 2431 2143 35436 1243 1324 33 29 50 48 39 40 46 19 39304 71Cumberland 40 10

291 Webb, Shelbie 4231 4123 3412 2134 2314 4132 35037 3124 3214 50 41 36 24 45 45 42 17 40300 77Hawkins 40 10

269 Tomamichel, Jack 4123 2413 4231 3214 2413 4123 34938 2134 1234 40 29 28 38 29 48 50 27 38289 70Cumberland 40 20
299 Long, Jackson 2143 1342 4312 3124 3124 1342 34939 2143 3214 36 38 39 40 41 40 48 17 30299 60Knox 20 30

325 Hanley, Zalen 3142 4123 1432 4123 2134 1423 34940 2143 3142 24 41 50 34 35 50 48 17 33299 67Monroe 30 20

304 Lincomfelt, Lauren 4321 4123 4312 2341 1234 1423 34741 3412 3214 46 41 39 34 28 50 32 17 38287 72Loudon 40 20

267 Bruce, Brylyn 4321 2314 4312 3124 4213 1234 34742 2143 1243 46 23 39 40 24 39 48 38 34297 66Cumberland 40 10
281 Wright, Kacie 1243 1342 4132 4132 4321 4123 34543 4213 3214 29 38 46 42 37 48 38 17 30295 64Cumberland 40 10

283 Lee, Colton 4132 3124 3412 3241 3421 1234 34444 4213 3421 36 32 36 42 45 39 38 26 34294 69Fentress 40 10

268 Lanzilotta, Madalyn 4321 2413 4312 2134 4213 4213 34345 2314 2143 46 29 39 24 24 42 48 41 40293 72Cumberland 40 10

286 Mullins, Alanna 4321 3421 4132 3241 2134 1243 34246 3421 1324 46 44 46 42 35 46 34 19 40312 70Greene 20 10
252 Massengill, Daniel 2143 4132 3412 3124 4213 1324 33847 3124 3214 36 47 36 40 24 36 42 17 22278 56Anderson 30 30

249 Groce, Annabell 3412 3412 4132 4123 4123 2143 33848 1423 1423 33 47 46 34 17 40 40 41 20298 47Union 20 20

331 Gaddis, Rhiannon 4231 3214 1342 3214 1324 4123 33749 3412 2431 50 29 47 38 31 48 32 42 32317 62Roane 0 20

319 Keener, Myles 2431 2134 4213 4132 4213 4123 33650 2134 4132 48 20 35 42 24 48 50 39 37306 71Monroe 20 10
308 Roseberry, Trey 2143 1432 4132 4321 3214 2134 33451 3421 2134 36 41 46 46 48 33 34 30 41314 77Meigs 10 10

297 Boyle, Hadassah 2143 3214 1432 3421 4123 1432 33452 1423 3214 36 29 50 48 17 47 40 17 40284 72Knox 40 10

285 Malone, Colton 4123 4123 4132 4231 1432 4213 33353 4312 1243 40 41 46 38 18 42 30 38 30293 60Greene 20 20

260 Ellis, Isabella 2413 2314 1342 3241 4132 4123 33254 4312 3214 45 23 47 42 20 48 30 17 26272 51Anderson 20 40
279 Ramirez, Sheyla 2134 3124 1432 1342 3241 2143 33155 4132 3214 30 32 50 40 50 40 32 17 35291 69Cumberland 20 20

261 Gray, Briley 3421 1243 3421 1432 4213 1423 33056 2314 4123 40 26 27 38 24 50 48 47 26300 51Anderson 30 0

313 Rose, Bryson 4213 2413 1432 3124 3241 2143 32957 4231 1234 47 29 50 40 50 40 36 27 30319 64Meigs 10 0

329 Ivens, Tucker 2431 3214 4231 2341 3241 2314 32658 4231 1234 48 29 28 34 50 24 36 27 26276 58Monroe 20 30
311 Gilbert, Ivan 2431 1243 4123 3214 1423 1243 32559 4213 2134 48 26 44 38 15 46 38 30 33285 63Meigs 20 20

254 Thomas, Shollie 2431 2314 4312 3214 1243 1243 32560 4132 4132 48 23 39 38 20 46 32 39 40285 65Anderson 20 20

272 Fisher, Kenny 2134 2314 1324 3142 1342 3124 32561 3241 2341 30 23 42 46 26 27 40 31 38265 72Cumberland 20 40

271 Beaty, Ella 4132 2413 1432 3214 2143 1243 32462 4213 2134 36 29 50 38 27 46 38 30 32294 64Cumberland 20 10
335 Dugan, Aaliyah 1243 3142 4321 3214 2431 1324 32163 3421 3124 29 41 30 38 39 36 34 14 33261 68Sevier 50 10

277 Tomamichel, Macy 2431 3124 1342 3214 4321 4231 32064 4231 1324 48 32 47 38 37 33 36 19 39290 77Cumberland 20 10
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Total
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317 West, Cole 4321 2314 4312 3214 4213 1423 31965 1243 1432 46 23 39 38 24 50 46 33 38299 70Monroe 20 0
309 White, Ty 3241 2314 4213 3214 2134 2341 31966 4213 2134 38 23 35 38 35 22 38 30 32259 62Meigs 40 20
296 Woods, Bailieigh 1243 3214 1342 3241 3241 3241 31967 4132 1423 29 29 47 42 50 19 32 41 30289 62Hawkins 20 10

274 Hargis, Aiden 2413 3241 1432 3421 1432 1243 31768 4312 2314 45 35 50 48 18 46 30 25 32297 62Cumberland 10 10

284 Campbell, Christopher 4231 4132 3412 3241 4132 4321 31669 4132 4132 50 47 36 42 20 30 32 39 36296 68Greene 20 0

344 Deal, Sydney 2143 3214 3412 3124 2143 4123 31570 3124 3214 36 29 36 40 27 48 42 17 30275 60Monroe 30 10
306 Long, Jaxon 3412 2134 4231 3124 2134 4123 31371 4123 3412 33 20 28 40 35 48 36 23 36263 71Meigs 30 20

310 Bean, Remington 3124 3241 1342 3421 2314 3241 31272 4231 2134 22 35 47 48 45 19 36 30 29282 59Meigs 10 20

318 Gourley, Macy 2431 3214 1324 2134 1234 1243 31173 2341 2134 48 29 42 24 28 46 44 30 36291 68Monroe 10 10

332 Brewster, Riley 4213 2314 1432 3214 1234 1423 31174 3142 1324 47 23 50 38 28 50 36 19 32291 62Scott 10 10
339 Salley, Connor 2431 1234 4231 1234 3214 4123 30775 1324 1342 48 23 28 26 48 48 44 22 30287 60Sullivan 20 0

334 Allen, Bentley 2143 3124 4132 3124 4213 4123 30676 1432 3124 36 32 46 40 24 48 36 14 20276 45Scott 10 20

292 Wolford, Ainsley 4213 1234 4321 3214 4213 1243 30377 3421 2143 47 23 30 38 24 46 34 41 37283 69Hawkins 10 10

295 Sadler, Tommy 4123 2314 4321 1243 2413 1324 30178 4132 4123 40 23 30 24 29 36 32 47 26261 56Hawkins 10 30
298 Cooper, Allison 2413 3214 4132 3214 4312 2341 30079 4312 2134 45 29 46 38 30 22 30 30 33270 65Knox 10 20

287 Davis, Shay 3241 3142 1423 1423 3412 3124 29780 3142 1324 38 41 48 30 38 27 36 19 28277 58Hawkins 10 10

333 Layne, Kaleb 4312 3214 1432 3124 3412 2143 29281 3412 3124 39 29 50 40 38 40 32 14 22282 47Scott 0 10

316 Shaw, Mathilda 2431 2314 4312 2134 3421 1243 28682 3421 3214 48 23 39 24 45 46 34 17 38276 72Monroe 10 0
256 Lindsay, Emma Faith 4132 2134 1342 3214 1432 3124 25083 4321 1342 36 20 47 38 18 27 32 22 35240 65Anderson 10 0
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2026 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2026 Livestock Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
Penalty Points

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

Beef
Score

Team Team
Swine
Score

Team
Reasons

Score

Sorted By Rank

Team
Shp/Goat

Score
72 Monroe Senior-High Team D 349 379 360 426 1165

Team Member 1 : (325)  Hanley, Zalen
Team Member 2 : (324)  Williams, Bristol
Team Member 3 : (327)  Vinyard, Mathew
Team Member 4 : (322)  Black, Bella

10 0 2310

62 Hawkins Senior-High Team A 381 433 350 303 1164
Team Member 1 : (289)  Lawson, Carrie Ruth
Team Member 2 : (290)  Snapp, Maggie
Team Member 3 : (291)  Webb, Shelbie
Team Member 4 : (292)  Wolford, Ainsley

20 0 2270

66 Loudon Senior-High Team A 389 379 347 386 1154
Team Member 1 : (302)  Anderson, Tate
Team Member 2 : (303)  Clendenen, Isabel
Team Member 3 : (304)  Lincomfelt, Lauren
Team Member 4 : (305)  Silver, Liza

30 0 2480

56 Cumberland Senior-High Team A 347 343 349 426 1122
Team Member 1 : (267)  Bruce, Brylyn
Team Member 2 : (268)  Lanzilotta, Madalyn
Team Member 3 : (269)  Tomamichel, Jack
Team Member 4 : (270)  Troglin, Seth

40 0 2300

50 Anderson Senior-High Team A 415 338 362 325 1115
Team Member 1 : (251)  Brown, Baylee
Team Member 2 : (252)  Massengill, Daniel
Team Member 3 : (253)  Ogan, Alice
Team Member 4 : (254)  Thomas, Shollie

50 0 1810

69 Monroe Senior-High Team A 367 399 319 336 1102
Team Member 1 : (314)  Best, Jake
Team Member 2 : (315)  Cuyler, Emma
Team Member 3 : (317)  West, Cole
Team Member 4 : (319)  Keener, Myles

60 0 2280

73 Monroe Senior-High Team E 358 326 375 363 1096
Team Member 1 : (328)  Ivens, Tanner
Team Member 2 : (329)  Ivens, Tucker
Team Member 3 : (330)  Melton, Lucas
Team Member 4 : (326)  Ingram, Andrew

70 0 1810



2026 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2026 Livestock Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
Penalty Points

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

Beef
Score

Team Team
Swine
Score

Team
Reasons

Score

Sorted By Rank

Team
Shp/Goat

Score
58 Cumberland Senior-High Team C 393 331 345 1069

Team Member 1 : (273)  Harden, Colton
Team Member 2 : (279)  Ramirez, Sheyla
Team Member 3 : (281)  Wright, Kacie
Team Member 4 : ()  

80 0 2060

63 Hawkins Senior-High Team B 371 372 301 319 1062
Team Member 1 : (293)  Collier, Ava
Team Member 2 : (294)  McLain, Timber
Team Member 3 : (295)  Sadler, Tommy
Team Member 4 : (296)  Woods, Bailieigh

90 0 1920

64 Knox Senior-High Team A 334 300 349 378 1061
Team Member 1 : (297)  Boyle, Hadassah
Team Member 2 : (298)  Cooper, Allison
Team Member 3 : (299)  Long, Jackson
Team Member 4 : (300)  Lumpkins, Claire

100 0 2150

67 Meigs Senior-High Team A 313 408 334 319 1061
Team Member 1 : (306)  Long, Jaxon
Team Member 2 : (307)  Pitcock, Clayton
Team Member 3 : (308)  Roseberry, Trey
Team Member 4 : (309)  White, Ty

100 0 2280

57 Cumberland Senior-High Team B 324 354 381 317 1059
Team Member 1 : (271)  Beaty, Ella
Team Member 2 : (276)  Lyon, Kinsley
Team Member 3 : (278)  Bow, Saylor
Team Member 4 : (274)  Hargis, Aiden

120 0 2030

52 Anderson Senior-High Team C 332 330 383 1045
Team Member 1 : (260)  Ellis, Isabella
Team Member 2 : (261)  Gray, Briley
Team Member 3 : (262)  Phillips, Elijah
Team Member 4 : ()  

130 0 1550

51 Anderson Senior-High Team B 250 400 389 1039
Team Member 1 : (256)  Lindsay, Emma Faith
Team Member 2 : (257)  Thomas, Ella
Team Member 3 : (258)  Torkelson, Vaeya
Team Member 4 : ()  

140 0 1730



2026 UT Eastern Region 4-H
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Team # Team Name Score
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Score
Member 2 Member 3
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Score Score
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Official Scoring Grid
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Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8
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Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

Beef
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Team Team
Swine
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Team
Reasons

Score

Sorted By Rank

Team
Shp/Goat

Score
70 Monroe Senior-High Team B 311 286 377 315 1003

Team Member 1 : (318)  Gourley, Macy
Team Member 2 : (316)  Shaw, Mathilda
Team Member 3 : (320)  Smith, Colton
Team Member 4 : (344)  Deal, Sydney

150 0 2040

60 Greene Senior-High Team A 316 333 342 991
Team Member 1 : (284)  Campbell, Christopher
Team Member 2 : (285)  Malone, Colton
Team Member 3 : (286)  Mullins, Alanna
Team Member 4 : ()  

160 0 1980

68 Meigs Senior-High Team B 312 325 329 966
Team Member 1 : (310)  Bean, Remington
Team Member 2 : (311)  Gilbert, Ivan
Team Member 3 : (312)  Godsey, Bryson
Team Member 4 : (313)  Rose, Bryson

170 0 1860

75 Scott County Senior-High Team A 311 292 306 909
Team Member 1 : (332)  Brewster, Riley
Team Member 2 : (333)  Layne, Kaleb
Team Member 3 : (334)  Allen, Bentley
Team Member 4 : ()  

180 0 1540

53 Bledsoe County Senior-High Individual 423 423
Team Member 1 : (263)  Houser, Abigayle
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

190 0 870

79 Unicoi County Senior-High Individual 423 423
Team Member 1 : (341)  Carty, Callie
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

190 0 890

82 Cocke County Senior-High Individual 422 422
Team Member 1 : (265)  Sane, Adalyn
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

210 0 900



2026 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2026 Livestock Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
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Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
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Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid
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Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

Beef
Score

Team Team
Swine
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Team
Reasons

Score

Sorted By Rank

Team
Shp/Goat

Score
90 Unicoi County Senior-High Individual 389 389

Team Member 1 : (342)  Shults, Levi
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

220 0 840

105 Sullivan County Senior-High Individual 380 380
Team Member 1 : (340)  Salley, Colton
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

230 0 720

54 Cocke County Senior-High Individual 364 364
Team Member 1 : (264)  Maples, Sabrina
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

240 0 800

65 Loudon County Senior-High Individual 362 362
Team Member 1 : (301)  Anderson, Ben
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

250 0 710

59 Fentress County Senior-High Individual 355 355
Team Member 1 : (282)  Hall, Lyndsey
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

260 0 700

83 Fentress County Senior-High Individual 344 344
Team Member 1 : (283)  Lee, Colton
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

270 0 690

74 Roane County Senior-High Individual 337 337
Team Member 1 : (331)  Gaddis, Rhiannon
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

280 0 620
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77 Sevier County Senior-High Individual 321 321

Team Member 1 : (335)  Dugan, Aaliyah
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

290 0 680

80 Senior-High Team A 315 315
Team Member 1 : (343)  Seal, Trevor
Team Member 2 : (344)  Deal, Sydney
Team Member 3 : (345)  _________________, ___________
Team Member 4 : (346)  _________________, ___________

300 0 600

104 Sullivan County Senior-High Individual 307 307
Team Member 1 : (339)  Salley, Connor
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

310 0 600

61 Hawkins County Senior-High Individual 297 297
Team Member 1 : (287)  Davis, Shay
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

320 0 580
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